
       
Best Management Practices Program            
 

www.vermontagriculture.com                             116 State Street  Montpelier, Vermont 05620-2901  (802) 828-2431  (802) 828-1410 FAX 

 

 

Farmstead Name: _________________________ 

NRCS Contact:    _________________________ 

 

 

 

I, _________________________________, request USDA NRCS to release information 

pertaining to my farmstead EQIP Application to the Vermont Agency of Agriculture (Agency) 

for the purpose of receiving additional technical and / or financial assistance from the Agency. I 

also understand that to receive technical assistance I need to submit a Best Management Practice 

(BMP) application to the Vermont Agency of Agriculture, separate from my application to 

USDA NRCS, and have a fully executed BMP grant award with the Vermont Agency of 

Agriculture to receive financial assistance. 

 

 

 

   

Applicant Signature  Date 

 

 

For more information, visit: agriculture.vermont.gov/BMP 

 

For questions regarding 

application: 

 

For general program questions: 

Jenn LaValley 

Administrative Assistant 

jenn.lavalley@vermont.gov 

(802) 828-2431 

Rob Achilles, PE 

State Agricultural Engineer 

rob.achilles@vermont.gov 

(802) 917-1397 

Jessica Buckley, EI 

Agricultural Engineer 

jessica.buckley@vermont.gov 

(802) 461-7159 

 

For payment information: 

 

Jeff Cook 

Financial Manager 

jeff.cook@vermont.gov 

(802) 828-3474 

Tyler Gingras, PE 

Agricultural Engineer 

tyler.gingras@vermont.gov 

(802) 461-5687 

Colin Reynolds 

Agricultural Engineer 

colin.reynolds@vermont.gov 

(802) 461-3065 

 Ben Gabos 

Ag Water Quality Specialist 

ben.gabos@vermont.gov 

(802) 461-3814 
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